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Coupes Golf League

Tee Sheet - Step-Aside Scramble - Sun, October 19

Contact lain Macdonald at iain@machfour.net for any additions/changes.

Players

Time

Players

10:04 AM

10:12 AM

10:20 AM

10:28 AM

10:36 AM

10:44 AM

10:52 AM

11:00 AM

11:08 AM

Macdonald, lain wni

Macdonald, Caroline org

Easterwood, Gary sw
Easterwood, Cathy org

Phillips, Dennis s/w
Phillips, Maria org
Myers Pung, Tim sil
Myers Pung, Laurie org
Harper, John si
Harper, Mary org
Gomez, Bob sil
Gomez, Deb org

Delauder, Rob whi
Delauder, Joyce org
Belt, Phil whi

Belt, Sandi org

Seals, Donald whi
Seals, Lin-An org
Emery, Rick sw
Emery, Darlene org

Thompson, David whi
Thompson, Dawn org
Little, Lloyd wni

Little, Ellie org

Winter, Dean si
Winter, Kim org
Childers, Russell si
Childers, Cherri org

Anderson, Wayne sw
Anderson, Shaun org
Wallace, Mark sw
Wallace, Mary org

Griepentrog, Jon sil
Maiers, Linda org
Ufkes, Gene sil
Highland, Pat org

Adcock, Jay whi
Jones, Jill org
Jones, Mike whi
Harvey, Marge org

11:16 AM

11:24 AM

11:32 AM

Hardin, Bruce wni
Gardenhire, Kay org
MendeheyErenda-ony
Boiles, Jim si

Boiles, Melissa org
McLeod, Robert sw
McLeod, Irma org

Hanschman, Pochert K sii
Hanschmann, Pochert P org
Keim, Larry c/m

Keim, Jeanette org



